
Datenblatt

Pumpenanschluss GTF 1300

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680523
GTIN: 4026092074749
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Pumpenanschluss GTF 1300

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,37 kg
0,52 kg
290 mm
196 mm
102 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


