

Datenblatt

Pumpenanschluss GTF 1300



Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 680523
GTIN: 4026092074749
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung

Pumpenanschluss GTF 1300

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto	0,37 kg
Gewicht brutto	0,52 kg
Verpackungsmaß Länge	290 mm
Verpackungsmaß Breite	196 mm
Verpackungsmaß Höhe	102 mm

Pumpenkennlinie